
PLANO LADYWILDCAT BASKETBALL
2023-2024 Junior Varsity 2

Date Day Opponent Site Time
October 28 Saturday SCRIMMAGE H 9 AM
October 31 Tuesday Scrimmage @ Horn A 5 PM
November 9-11 Thurs-Sat South Garland Tournament A TBA
November 16-18 Thurs-Sat Braswell JV Tournament A TBA
November 28 Tuesday Celina JV2 A 5:00 PM
December 8 Friday *Plano West (@ West Aux) A 5:30 PM
December 12 TUESDAY *PLANO EAST (@Vines) H 6:15 PM
January 5 Friday *Plano East (@ Williams) A 6:15 PM
January 13 Saturday West Mesquite A 9 AM
January 19 Friday *Plano West (@ West Aux) A 5:30 PM
January 20 Saturday Poteet (@ West Mesquite) A 11:30 AM
January 23 Tuesday *Plano East (@ McMillen) A 6:15 PM
January 27 Saturday North Mesquite (@ W. Mesquite) A 9 AM
January 30 TUESDAY *PLANO EAST (@ Clark) H 6:15 PM
February 2 FRIDAY *PLANOWEST (@ Vines) H 6:15PM

*Denotes District Games HOME GAMES IN CAPS
Superintendent: Dr. Theresa Williams Principal: Jeff Banner
Director of Athletics: Jeff Smith Athletic Coordinator: Cody White
Head Varsity Coach/Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Kelly Stallings
Assistant Varsity Coach: Courtney Warner Assistant Varsity Coach: Jason Hall
Assistant Varsity/JV1: Roderica Johnson Assistant Varsity/JV2: Gerry Barnes

Plano Senior High School 2200 Independence Pkwy Plano, TX 75075


